2020 NUGGET NATIONALS

State Motorcycling Complex

Broadford - June 28

GROUP D
. 28/06/20 Session 2 Started at: 11:51:53
Event: S09 Laps: 13 Min
e by PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION inied at 1205
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Vehicle Lap Lap  Leader Prev
1 19 Steven BARTON 1998 Toyota Mark 2 1:08.547  7of 9
2 25 AdamNGUYEN 1996 Toyota Mark Il Black 1:08.768  7of 9 221 221
3 24 Dean KENNEDY 2016 Audi TTS Red 1:.09.681  20f 9 1.134 913
4 8 Matthew LEW 2002 Honda S2000 Silver 1:10.634  9of 9 2.087 953
5 37 James DYER 2003 Suzuki Ignis Sport 1110872  40of 9 2.325 238
6 34 Michael STANBROUGH 2002 Holden Barina 1112226 7of 8 3.679 1.354
Technicolour
7 23 Christophe DELCOURT 1995 Nissan Micra Green 1:13.303 60f 8 4.756 1.077
8 7 lain MCCOWAN 1989 Honda Civic Red 1113407 40f 8  4.860 104
9 15 Ying BOT 2002 Toyota Echo Blueberry ~ 1:13.473  3of 8 4.926 .066
Crush
10 90 Michael WHITTAM 2002 Mazda MX5 1:113.609  9of 9 5.062 136
11 32 GrantHOSKING 1996 Honda Civic White 1:116.291  20f 2 7.744 2.682
12 28 Michael GARRETT 2000 Toyota Echo 1:19.555 8of 8 11.008 3.264
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2020 NUGGET NATIONALS

State Motorcycling Complex
Broadford - June 28

GROUP D
Date: 28/06/20 Session 2 Started at: 11:51:53
Event: S09 Laps: 13 Min
Weather: Sunny Starters: 12

Track: Dry PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES Printed at: 12:05
No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap 6 Lap7 Lap 8 Lap9
7 lain MCCOWAN 1:19.996 1:13.461 1:13.538 1:13.407 1:14.379 1:15.321 1:16.672 1:14.437
8 Matthew LEW 1:29.717 1:12.403 1:12.864 1:19.493 1:10.898 1:13.828 1:31.883 1:12.147 1:10.634
15 Ying BOT 1:22.391 1:14.523 1:13.473 1:13.668 1:13.616 1:25.852 1:15471 1:13.716
19 Steven BARTON 1:29.379 1:10.027 1:09.358 1:09.875 1:08.771 1:10.235 1:08.547 1:09.167 1:10.317
23 Christophe DELCOURT 1:27486 1:17.546 1:22.197 1:22.160 1:17.945 1:13.303 1:29.295 1:23.232
24 Dean KENNEDY 1:26.551 1:09.681 1:10419 1:11.095 1:10.400 1:14.466 1:14.639 1:13.354 1:11.094
25 Adam NGUYEN 1:30.637 1:10.580 1:10.095 1:10.944 1:09.407 1:10.326 1:08.768 1:26.585 1:09.019
28 Michael GARRETT 1:36.569 1:22.343 1:21.060 1:20.867 1:21.978 1:22.267 1:20.992 1:19.555
32 Grant HOSKING 1:25.538 1:16.291
34 Michael STANBROUGH 1:33.367 1:13.229 1:12.837 1:17.277 1:18.926 1:12.978 1:12.226 1:12.607
37 James DYER 1:26.546 1:18.797 1:13.624 1:10.872 1:10.966 1:17.852 1:13.353 1:12.156 1:11.135
90 Michael WHITTAM 1:34.154 1:21.654 1:18.879 1:16.224 1:16.224 1:19.755 1:19.438 1:14.561 1:13.609
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2020 NUGGET NATIONALS

State Motorcycling Complex
Broadford - June 28

GROUP D
Date: 28/06/20 Session 2 Started at: 11:51:53
Event: S09 Laps: 13 Min
Weather: Sunn Starters: 12
Track: Dry g PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Printed at: 12:05
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
1:26.197 32 Grant HOSKING 1996 Honda Civic White 1:25.538 1
2:38.045 15 Ying BOT 2002 Toyota Echo 1:22.391 1
Blueberry Crush
2:42.488 32 Grant HOSKING 1996 Honda Civic White 1:16.291 2
2:52.256 34 Michael STANBROUGH 2002 Holden Barina 1:13.229 2
Technicolour
3:16.871 8 Matthew LEW 2002 Honda S2000 Silver 1:12.403 2
3:19.648 25 Adam NGUYEN 1996 Toyota Mark Il Black 1:10.580 2
3:24.161 19 Steven BARTON 1998 Toyota Mark 2 1:10.027 2
3:31.560 24 Dean KENNEDY 2016 Audi TTS Red 1:09.681 2
4:33.519 19 Steven BARTON 1998 Toyota Mark 2 1:09.358 3
6:52.165 19 Steven BARTON 1998 Toyota Mark 2 1:08.771 5
9:09.188 25 Adam NGUYEN 1996 Toyota Mark Il Black 1:08.768 7
9:10.947 19 Steven BARTON 1998 Toyota Mark 2 1:08.547 7
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